
Wettkampf 9 - 50m Rücken mixed
Jahrgang 2015 - männlich
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. Constantin Werber 2015 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:10,59 41
2. Zacharias Stöhr 2015 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:19,78 28
3. Magnus Loos 2015 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:23,20 25
4. Samuel Heilmann 2015 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:28,83 20
5. Julian Janiewicz 2015 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:30,93 19
6. Linus Jakob 2015 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:31,80 18

Jahrgang 2015 - weiblich
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. Lara Loos 2015 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 00:54,90 128
2. Josephine Kopp 2015 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:02,49 86
3. Sophia Burkard 2015 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:08,50 65
4. Paula Otzelberger 2015 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:17,50 45
5. Laura Prechtel 2015 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:22,88 37
6. Lina Weiskopf 2015 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:24,98 34

Jahrgang 2014 - weiblich
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. Sarah Braun 2014 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 00:56,26 118
2. Linda Schindler 2014 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:08,80 65
3. Marie Willner 2014 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:12,11 56
4. Lea Sheqa 2014 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:14,33 51

Jahrgang 2014 - männlich
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. Jakob Burkard 2014 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 00:47,55 136
2. Leonard Maurer 2014 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 00:59,05 71
3. Laurin Pieger 2014 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 00:59,23 70
4. Hannes Erlwein 2014 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:03,09 58
5. Hannes Wirth 2014 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:06,28 50
6. Jakob Ratz 2014 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:07,09 48
7. Lewis Grannum 2014 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:08,80 44
8. Noah Kolon 2014 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:18,54 30
9. David Ende 2014 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:25,94 23

Offene Wertung - weiblich
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Lara Loos 2015 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 00:54,90
2. Sarah Braun 2014 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 00:56,26
3. Josephine Kopp 2015 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:02,49
4. Sophia Burkard 2015 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:08,50
5. Linda Schindler 2014 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:08,80
6. Marie Willner 2014 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:12,11
7. Lea Sheqa 2014 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:14,33
8. Paula Otzelberger 2015 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:17,50
9. Laura Prechtel 2015 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:22,88
10. Lina Weiskopf 2015 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:24,98

Offene Wertung - männlich
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Jakob Burkard 2014 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 00:47,55
2. Leonard Maurer 2014 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 00:59,05
3. Laurin Pieger 2014 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 00:59,23
4. Hannes Erlwein 2014 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:03,09
5. Hannes Wirth 2014 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:06,28
6. Jakob Ratz 2014 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:07,09



Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
7. Lewis Grannum 2014 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:08,80
8. Constantin Werber 2015 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:10,59
9. Noah Kolon 2014 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:18,54
10. Zacharias Stöhr 2015 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:19,78
11. Magnus Loos 2015 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:23,20
12. David Ende 2014 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:25,94
13. Samuel Heilmann 2015 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:28,83
14. Julian Janiewicz 2015 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:30,93
15. Linus Jakob 2015 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 01:31,80


